 ABB PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING 3
Operator Contacts Voltage Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty
2 Position Momentary
ll Red None 6-24V AC/DC Integrated LED Module A3PLE1-6LLR-00 #N/A 1
Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L2R-00 1SQA009224R0001 1
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L4R-00 1SQA009235R0001 1
1NO 6-24V AC/DC Integrated LED Module A3PLE1-6LLR-10 1SQA009267R0001 1
Full Voltage 6-8V AC/DC A3PLE1-6LBR-10 #N/A 1
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L4R-10 1SQA009236R0001 1
Transformer 120V AC A3PLE1-6L5R-10 1SQA009247R0001 1
1NO-1NC 6-24V AC/DC Integrated LED Module A3PLE1-6LLR-11 1SQA009268R0001 1
Full Voltage 6-8V AC/DC A3PLE1-6LBR-11 1SQA009263R0001 1
Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L2R-11 1SQA009225R0001 1
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L4R-11 1SQA009237R0001 1
Transformer 120V AC A3PLE1-6L5R-11 1SQA009248R0001 1
Transformer 240V AC A3PLE1-6L6R-11 1SQA009253R0001 1
Transformer 480V AC A3PLE1-6L8R-11 1SQA009257R0001 1
Transformer 600V AC A3PLE1-6L9R-11 1SQA009259R0001 1
ll Green None Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L4G-00 1SQA009229R0001 1
Transformer 120V AC A3PLE1-6L5G-00 1SQA009241R0001 1
1NO Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L2G-10 1SQA009218R0001 1
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L4G-10 1SQA009230R0001 1
Transformer 120V AC A3PLE1-6L5G-10 1SQA009242R0001 1
1NO-1NC 6-24V AC/DC Integrated LED Module A3PLE1-6LLG-11 1SQA009264R0001 1
Full Voltage 6-8V AC/DC A3PLE1-6LBG-11 1SQA009260R0001 1
Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L2G-11 1SQA009219R0001 1
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L4G-11 1SQA009231R0001 1
Transformer 120V AC A3PLE1-6L5G-11 1SQA009243R0001 1
Transformer 240V AC A3PLE1-6L6G-11 1SQA009250R0001 1
Transformer 480V AC A3PLE1-6L8G-11 1SQA009255R0001 1
Transformer 600V AC A3PLE1-6L9G-11 1SQA009258R0001 1
ll Amber None Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L2M-00 1SQA009221R0001 1
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L4M-00 1SQA009233R0001 1
1NO 6-24V AC/DC Integrated LED Module A3PLE1-6LLM-10 1SQA009265R0001 1
Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L2M-10 1SQA009222R0001 1
Transformer 120V AC A3PLE1-6L5M-10 1SQA009245R0001 1
1NO-1NC 6-24V AC/DC Integrated LED Module A3PLE1-6LLM-11 1SQA009266R0001 1
Full Voltage 6-8V AC/DC A3PLE1-6LBM-11 1SQA009262R0001 1
Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L2M-11 1SQA009223R0001 1
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L4M-11 1SQA009234R0001 1
Transformer 120V AC A3PLE1-6L5M-11 1SQA009246R0001 1
Transformer 240V AC A3PLE1-6L6M-11 1SQA009252R0001 1
Transformer 480V AC A3PLE1-6L8M-11 1SQA009256R0001 1
ll Blue 1NO-1NC Full Voltage 6-8V AC/DC A3PLE1-6LBL-11 1SQA009261R0001 1
Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L2L-11 1SQA009220R0001 1
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L4L-11 1SQA009232R0001 1
Transformer 120V AC A3PLE1-6L5L-11 1SQA009244R0001 1
Transformer 240V AC A3PLE1-6L6L-11 1SQA009251R0001 1
ll White 1NO Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L2W-10 1SQA009226R0001 1
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L4W-10 1SQA009238R0001 1
1NO-1NC 6-24V AC/DC Integrated LED Module A3PLE1-6LLW-11 1SQA009269R0001 1
Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L2W-11 1SQA009227R0001 1
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L4W-11 1SQA009239R0001 1
Transformer 120V AC A3PLE1-6L5W-11 1SQA009249R0001 1
Transformer 240V AC A3PLE1-6L6W-11 1SQA009254R0001 1
ll Clear 1NO-1NC Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L2C-11 1SQA009217R0001 1
Full Voltage 120V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L4C-11 1SQA009228R0001 1
Transformer 120V AC A3PLE1-6L5C-11 1SQA009240R0001 1
No Cap 1NO-1NC Full Voltage 24V AC/DC A3PLE1-6L2N-11 #N/A 1
Transformer 240V AC A3PLE1-6L6N-11 #N/A 1
Transformer 480V AC A3PLE1-6L8N-11 #N/A 1
—
30mm heavy duty range
Illuminated extended push buttons